Rank

Mermaid Classic Tournament

8 Pin No-Tap
Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Series DIV
Alicia Copeland 192 206 398 A
Jim Rich 174 193 367 A
Mark Corletto 219 141 360 A
David Docherty 174 151 325 A
Amerlia Martin 122 184 306 A
Richard Whitehall 150 152 302 A
Sam Smith 142 148 290 A
Andrew Minton 123 130 253 A
Ramon Sanchez 119 133 252 A
Jorge Vargas 140 106 246 A
Entries 12
Michael Orejola 243 300 543 B
Timothy Hardin 300 223 523 B
Zachary Morales 275 247 522 B
Josh Hage 297 218 515 B
Raymond Evans 252 254 506 B
Micheal Vance 201 297 498 B
Brian Gallaher 277 214 491 B
Chris Benton 227 264 491 B
Melissa Moura 248 241 489 B
Robert Treadway 209 277 486 B
George Noe 221 260 481 B
Daniel McKay 243 237 480 B
George Gott 230 245 475 B
Andres Jr Morales 240 229 469 B
Tim Blank 228 240 468 B
William Roehrich 190 277 467 B
Kevin Kalz 220 244 464 B
John Boerger 185 277 462 B
Gary Whitney 263 197 460 B
Brian Kokernak 218 229 447 B

2026

Page 1 of 2



Rank
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

N N N NN R R R B R B R B R B
2 W N P O O M N O Ul M W N LR O

Mermaid Classic Tournament

Bowler
John Jensen
Angela Morales
Brian Feuer
Elizabeth Lucio
Ronald Crouse
Thomas Romanski
Ashley Aschenbach
Daniel Jr Dicioccio
Glen Martin
Ronald Stegeman

Tomas Lopez-Nieves

David Flores

Drew Swint
Tommy Jackson
Frankie Jr Swiderski
Marvin Sitts Jr
Dana Beasley

Scot Lanear

Bill Heinz

George Cosico
Travis Collins

Huey Herron Jr
Justin Laukaitis
Michelle Atkins
Frank Jr Garcia
Bob Alaimo

Rene Lucio
Douglas Harding
Hal Hawkins

Chris Fant

Douglas Fletcher Jr
Sean Holohan
Jermaine Copeland
Sean Caldwell

Sean Millar

8 Pin No-Tap

Game 1
195
210
189
213
240
255
163
196
197

0
0

300
300
300
300
300
300
290
239
286
237
254
230
277
277
264
277
228
221
276
217
197
201
209
199

Game 2
251
228
241
213
185
163
229
164
160

0
0

300
300
300
277
275
268
265
300
251
300
278
300
252
239
238
224
265
265
205
251
261
229
214
197

Series
446
438
430
426
425
418
392
360
357

0
0

Entries
600
600
600
577
575
568
555
539
537
537
532
530
529
516
502
501
493
486
481
468
458
430
423
396

Entries

DIV

O W mOW wWW @ mw

3

o1

O0000000000000000000000O0

24

2026

Page 2 of 2



