

8 Pin No-Tap

8 Pin No Tap					
Rank	Bowler	Game 1	Game 2	Series	DIV
1	Gary Easley	285	243	528	A
2	David Romanski	242	233	475	A
3	Alicia Copeland	192	206	398	A
4	Jim Rich	174	193	367	A
5	Mark Corletto	219	141	360	A
6	David Docherty	174	151	325	A
7	Amerlia Martin	122	184	306	A
8	Richard Whitehall	150	152	302	A
9	Sam Smith	142	148	290	A
10	Andrew Minton	123	130	253	A
11	Ramon Sanchez	119	133	252	A
12	Jorge Vargas	140	106	246	A
Entries					12
1	Shaun Mizell	277	300	577	B
2	Damon Benfordsmith	276	300	576	B
3	Azael Garza	300	264	564	B
4	Linda Verduzco	253	300	553	B
5	Michael Orejola	243	300	543	B
6	Timothy Hardin	300	223	523	B
7	Zachary Morales	275	247	522	B
8	Josh Hage	297	218	515	B
9	Raymond Evans	252	254	506	B
10	Micheal Vance	201	297	498	B
11	Brian Gallaher	277	214	491	B
12	Chris Benton	227	264	491	B
13	Melissa Moura	248	241	489	B
14	Robert Treadway	209	277	486	B
15	George Noe	221	260	481	B
16	Daniel McKay	243	237	480	B
17	George Gott	230	245	475	B
18	Andres Jr Morales	240	229	469	B
19	Tim Blank	228	240	468	B
20	William Roehrich	190	277	467	B
21	Kevin Kalz	220	244	464	B
22	John Boerger	185	277	462	B
23	Gary Whitney	263	197	460	B
24	Brian Kokernak	218	229	447	B

Mermaid Classic Tournament

2026

8 Pin No-Tap

Rank	Bowler	Game 1	Game 2	Series	DIV
25	John Jensen	195	251	446	B
26	Angela Morales	210	228	438	B
27	Brian Feuer	189	241	430	B
28	Elizabeth Lucio	213	213	426	B
29	Ronald Crouse	240	185	425	B
30	Thomas Romanski	255	163	418	B
31	Ashley Aschenbach	163	229	392	B
32	Daniel Jr Dicioccio	196	164	360	B
33	Glen Martin	197	160	357	B
34	Ronald Stegeman	0	0	0	B
35	Tomas Lopez-Nieves	0	0	0	B
				Entries	35
1	David Flores	300	300	600	C
2	Drew Swint	300	300	600	C
3	Tommy Jackson	300	300	600	C
4	Frankie Jr Swiderski	300	277	577	C
5	Marvin Sitts Jr	300	275	575	C
6	Dana Beasley	300	268	568	C
7	Scot Lanear	290	265	555	C
8	Bill Heinz	239	300	539	C
9	George Cosico	286	251	537	C
10	Travis Collins	237	300	537	C
11	Huey Herron Jr	254	278	532	C
12	Justin Laukaitis	230	300	530	C
13	Michelle Atkins	277	252	529	C
14	Frank Jr Garcia	277	239	516	C
15	Bob Alaimo	264	238	502	C
16	Rene Lucio	277	224	501	C
17	Douglas Harding	228	265	493	C
18	Hal Hawkins	221	265	486	C
19	Chris Fant	276	205	481	C
20	Douglas Fletcher Jr	217	251	468	C
21	Sean Holohan	197	261	458	C
22	Jermaine Copeland	201	229	430	C
23	Sean Caldwell	209	214	423	C
24	Sean Millar	199	197	396	C
				Entries	24